
AIBA Women’s Youth World Championships 2017

Session Results

Data Service
BOX-------------------SESS001200--_C74 3.0 Report Created  WED 22 NOV 2017 17:29

Session 6 B - Quarterfinals
WED 22 NOV 2017  15:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

95 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (51kg) SARACOGLU Beyza TUR
KINOSHITA Rinka JPN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL DUFFY Sadie ARG
IRI
POL
UGA
SRI

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
DZIURGOT Maciej
ACIGA FULA Antonio
THAMPU Nelka

29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

96 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (51kg) MOLCHANOVA Ekaterina RUS
CHEN Tzu-Hsuan TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS SULEJMANI Maksim TKM
USA
PHI
UGA
ITA

MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
CAMPBELL Beau
ABALOS Maximo
ACIGA FULA Antonio
RIZZARDO Maria

30:27
30:25
30:27
30:25
29:28

RED
BLUE

97 Quarterfinals Women's Feather (57kg) GLOVER Victoria SCO
MONKHOR Namuun MGL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna UGA
HUN
IRI
ROU
SRI

ACIGA FULA Antonio
BEKI Piroska
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
COBZAC Ramona
THAMPU Nelka

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

98 Quarterfinals Women's Feather (57kg) ABILKHAN Sandugash KAZ
CHOPRA Shashi IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL DUFFY Sadie PHI
ESA
POL
ARG
ITA

ABALOS Maximo
LAINEZ Pedro
DZIURGOT Maciej
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
RIZZARDO Maria

28:29
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

99 Quarterfinals Women's Light Welter (64kg) FIEDLER Sabine GER
DYNNIK Ekaterina RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI SADEGHPOUR Farzad SRI
ROU
UGA
HUN
USA

THAMPU Nelka
COBZAC Ramona
ACIGA FULA Antonio
BEKI Piroska
CAMPBELL Beau

27:29
29:27
27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

100 Quarterfinals Women's Light Welter (64kg) CARDENAS Aidyl USA
PHELAN Katelynn IRL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS SULEJMANI Maksim UGA
ESA
TUR
ARG
POL

ACIGA FULA Antonio
LAINEZ Pedro
YURTSEVER Berna
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
DZIURGOT Maciej

29:28
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

101 Quarterfinals Women's Middle (75kg) GONELLA Niharika IND
O'CONNOR Georgia ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA CAMPBELL Beau HUN
UGA
ITA
TKM
SRI

BEKI Piroska
ACIGA FULA Antonio
RIZZARDO Maria
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
THAMPU Nelka

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

102 Quarterfinals Women's Middle (75kg) YANG Ya-Chu TPE
MOVLONOVA Mavluda UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna PHI
IRL
POL
IRI
ARG

ABALOS Maximo
DUFFY Sadie
DZIURGOT Maciej
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo

30:27
30:27
26:30
29:28
30:27
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RED
BLUE

103 Quarterfinals Women's Heavy (+81kg) ISLAMBEKOVA Dina KAZ
JUHÁSZ Adrienn HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THAMPU Nelka TKM
ROU
AUS
UGA
ITA

MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
COBZAC Ramona
SULEJMANI Maksim
ACIGA FULA Antonio
RIZZARDO Maria

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

Legend:
WP Win on points
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