



**Session Results** 

## Session 6 B - Quarterfinals WED 22 NOV 2017 15:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code		Result	Decis	sion
95	Quarterfinals	Women's Fly (51kg) Referee:	RED BLUE IRL	SARACOGLU Beyza KINOSHITA Rinka DUFFY Sadie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	ARG IRI	BLUE GUZMAN MOLINA Go SADEGHPOUR Farzar DZIURGOT Maciej		3:2	29:28 28:29 28:29
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		ACIGA FULA Antonio THAMPU Nelka			27:30 29:28
96	Quarterfinals	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	MOLCHANOVA Ekaterina CHEN Tzu-Hsuan		RUS TPE	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	AUS	SULEJMANI Maksim	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USA PHI UGA	MERETNYYAZOV Isha CAMPBELL Beau ABALOS Maximo ACIGA FULA Antonio RIZZARDO Maria	anguly		30:27 30:25 30:27 30:25 29:28
97	Quarterfinals	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	GLOVER Victoria MONKHOR Namuun		SCO MGL	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	TUR	YURTSEVER Berna	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HUN IRI ROU	ACIGA FULA Antonio BEKI Piroska SADEGHPOUR Farza COBZAC Ramona THAMPU Nelka	d		29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28
98	Quarterfinals	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED	ABILKHAN Sandugash		KAZ				
		Referee:	BLUE IRL	CHOPRA Shashi DUFFY Sadie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	PHI ESA POL	BLUE ABALOS Maximo LAINEZ Pedro DZIURGOT Maciej GUZMAN MOLINA Go	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 26:30
					Judge 5:		RIZZARDO Maria			27:30
99	Quarterfinals	Women's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	FIEDLER Sabine DYNNIK Ekaterina		GER RUS	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	IRI	SADEGHPOUR Farzad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ROU UGA HUN	THAMPU Nelka COBZAC Ramona ACIGA FULA Antonio BEKI Piroska CAMPBELL Beau			27:29 29:27 27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29
100	Quarterfinals	Women's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	CARDENAS Aidyl PHELAN Katelynn		USA IRL	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	AUS	SULEJMANI Maksim	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ESA TUR ARG	ACIGA FULA Antonio LAINEZ Pedro YURTSEVER Berna GUZMAN MOLINA Go DZIURGOT Maciej	nzalo		29:28 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
101	Quarterfinals	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	GONELLA Niharika O'CONNOR Georgia		IND ENG	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	USA	CAMPBELL Beau	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UGA ITA TKM	BEKI Piroska ACIGA FULA Antonio RIZZARDO Maria MERETNYYAZOV Isha THAMPU Nelka	anguly		28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
102	Quarterfinals	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	YANG Ya-Chu MOVLONOVA Mavluda		TPE UZB	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	TUR	YURTSEVER Berna	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	irl Pol Iri	ABALOS Maximo DUFFY Sadie DZIURGOT Maciej SADEGHPOUR Farzar GUZMAN MOLINA Go			30:27 30:27 26:30 29:28 30:27





**Session Results** 

## Session 6 B - Quarterfinals WED 22 NOV 2017 15:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code Winn	er Result	Decision
103	Quarterfinals	Women's Heavy (+81kg	) RED BLUE	ISLAMBEKOVA Dina JUHÁSZ Adrienn	KAZ <b>RED</b> HUN	WP	5:0
		Re	feree: SRI	THAMPU Nelka	U	TNYYAZOV Ishanguly AC Ramona	30:27 30:27
					Judge 4: UGA ACIGA	JMANI Maksim NFULA Antonio RDO Maria	30:27 30:27 29:28

Legend: WP

Win on points